

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22337/2008

BAR COUNCIL OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BONNIE FOI LAW COLLEGE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,directions,exemption from filing O.T.,vacating stay and prayer for interim relief and office report))

Date: 07/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sanjeev Sachdeva,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B.K.Satiya,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The Hon'ble Court had on 26-06-09 ordered listing the matter after four weeks. The inspection ordered by the Hon'ble Court has been completed and the report has also been filed. The Registry is directed to comply with the order of the Hon'ble Court and list the matter immediately.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar