

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

TRANSFER CASE (CIVIL.) NO. 12 OF 2011

SUJITH MENON & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH T.C.(C) NO. T.C.(C) NO. 15 of 2011

T.C.(C) NO. 36 of 2011

Date: 06/08/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

For Respondent(s) Ms. Antima Bazaz,Adv.  
Mr. Ardhendumauli Kumar Prasad,Adv.

Mr. G. Prakash ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Ld. counsel for the petitioners in T.C.(C)No.12/2012 is directed to produce the paper books.

In T.C.(C)No.15/2011 Ld. counsel for the petitioner is directed to furnish the correct address of respondent No.3. Issue fresh notice in the correct address.

IN T.C.(C)No. 36/2011 Ld. counsel for the petitioner s is directed to furnish the correct address of petitioner No.3 as well as respondent No.1. If the correct address furnished, issue fresh notice in the correct address. Ld. counsel for the petitioner is also directed to cure the defects in the paper books.

List the matters on 18.9.2012.

|  
|s

|  
|

| (SUNIL THOMAS)  
| Registrar

|  
|