

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22337/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 17/03/2008 in WP No.13698/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

BAR COUNCIL OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BONNIE FOI LAW COLLEGE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,directions,directions,exemption from filing O.T.,vacating stay and prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For Final Disposal)

Date: 16/08/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ardhendumauli Kumar Prasad,Adv.
Mr. Aviral Shukla,Adv.
Ms. P. Bhardwaj,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. B.K.Satija,Adv.
Mr. Mohan Pandey ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post on some other day.

| (Mahabir Singh) |
| Court Master |

| (Veena Khera) |
| Court Master |