

ITEM NO.5

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Transfer Case (Civil) No(s). 15/2011

MURALI PRASAD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BAR COUNCIL OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

T.C.(C) No. 36/2011

(With appln.(s) for effecting substituted service and )

Date : 12/01/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ardhendumauli Kumar Prasad, Adv.

Ms. Pankhuri Bhardwaj, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

File not received.

List on 24.02.2015.

(M K HANJURA)  
Registrar

PS

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Sushma Kumari Bajaj

Date: 2015.01.15

16:50:17 IST

Reason: