

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 22337/2008

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 17/03/2008 in WP No. 13698/2007 passed by the High Court Of Madhya Pradesh At Jabalpur)

BAR COUNCIL OF INDIA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BONNIE FOI LAW COLLEGE & ORS. Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for directions and exemption from filing O.T. and vacating stay and interim relief and office report)
(For Final Disposal)

WITH W.P.(C) No. 987/2013
(With appln.(s) for ex-parte stay and Office Report)

Date: 29/02/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Petitioner(s)
(SLP 22337/2008) Mr. Ardhendumauli Kumar Prasad,Adv.

(WP 987/2013) Mr. Anand Sanjay M. Nuli,Adv.
Mr. Dharm Singh,Adv.
For M/s. Nuli & Nuli

For Respondent(s) Mr. Subhash Chandra,Adv.
Mr. B. K. Satija,AOR.

Mr. Mohan Pandey,AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard.
Post tomorrow i.e. Tuesday, the 1st March, 2016, higher up

in the list.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Mahabir Singh
Date: 2016.02.29
16:43:46 IST
Reason:

(MAHABIR SINGH)
COURT MASTER

(VEENA KHERA)
COURT MASTER