

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 22337/2008
 (Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 17/03/2008
 in WP No. 13698/2007 passed by the High Court Of M.p At Jabalpur)
 BAR COUNCIL OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BONNIE FOI LAW COLLEGE & ORS.
 (with appln. (s) for directions and exemption from filing O.T. and
 vacating stay and interim relief and office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH

T.C.(C) No. 13/2011
 (With T.C.(C) No. 14/2011
 (With T.C.(C) No. 15/2011
 (With T.C.(C) No. 17/2011
 (With T.C.(C) No. 18/2011
 (With T.C.(C) No. 36/2011
 (With appln.(s) for effecting substituted service)
 T.C.(C) No. 8/2012
 (With T.C.(C) No. 75/2012
 (With T.C.(C) No. 88/2012
 (With W.P.(C) No. 987/2013
 (With appln.(s) for ex-parte stay and Office Report)
 T.P.(C) No. 692/2015
 (With appln.(s) for stay and Office Report)
 T.C.(C) No. 12/2011
 (With Office Report)
 T.C.(C) No. 16/2011

2

Date : 04/03/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
 HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI
 HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Manan Kumar Mishra, Sr. Adv.

Mr. B.C.Thakur, Adv.

Mr. Ardhendumauli Kumar Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Prabhakaran, Adv.

Mr. Dinesh Pathak, adv.

MS. Taruna A.Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Aviral Shukla, Adv.

Mr. Amit A.Pai, Adv.

Mr. Jigdal G.Chandkapa, Adv.

Mr. Panshul Chandra, Adv.

Ms. Aanjul, Adv.

Ms. Kumud Lata Das, Adv.

Mr. Kartik Seth, Adv.

Mr. Anirudha Rajput, Adv.

Mr. A. Venayagam Balan, Adv.

Ms. V.S.Lakshmi, Adv.

Mr. Ganesh D.Gurnule, Adv.

Mr. Parvesh D.Azode, Adv.

Mr. Anand Sajay M.Nuli, Adv.

Mr. Dharrm Singh, Adv.

M/s. Nuli & Nuli, Adv.

Mr. Masoon K.Shah, Adv.

Mr. Vishwas Shah, Adv.

M r. Anup Jain, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Baid, Adv.

MS. Richa Bhansali, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. B. K. Satija, Adv.

Mr. Mohan Pandey, Adv.

Ms. Chandan Ramamurthi, Adv.

MS. Binu Tamta, Adv.
Mr. B.K.Prasad, Adv.

3

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post these matters after one week before a Bench of
Hon'ble the Chief Justice of India, Hon'ble Mrs. Justice
R.Banumathi and Hon'ble Mr. Justice Uday Umesh Lalit.
(Shashi Sareen) (Veena Khera)
AR-cum-PS Court Master