

ITEM NO.23

COURT NO.4

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 987/2013

R. NAGABUSHANA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE BAR COUNCIL OF INDIA & ORS  
(Office report for directions)

Respondent(s)

Date : 12/01/2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN  
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anand Sanjay M.Nuli,Adv.  
Mr. Dharm Singh,Adv.  
For M/s. Nuli & Nuli,Advs.

For Respondent(s)  
Mr. H. Chandra Sekhar,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Three weeks' time is granted to file affidavit of  
dasti service in respect of respondent Nos. 3 and 4.

(Anita Malhotra)  
Court Master

(Chander Bala)  
Court Master