

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 22337/2008

BAR COUNCIL OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BONNIE FOI LAW COLLEGE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for directions and exemption from filing O.T. and vacating stay and interim relief and office report)

Date : 07/04/2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Aishwarya Pathak,Adv.
Mr. Ardhendumauli Kumar Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. B. K. Satija,Adv.
Mr. Mohan Pandey,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Id.counsel for the petitioner is directed to provide two extra sets of paper books in compliance of this Registry's letter dated 17.02.2017 within two weeks. If the same is filed, Registry may proceed further.

List the matter on 10.07.2017.

(M V RAMESH)
Registrar