

ITEM NO.48

COURT NO.2

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 22337/2008

BAR COUNCIL OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BONNIE FOI LAW COLLEGE . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 01-02-2018 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL  
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ardhendumauli Kumar Prasad, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. B. K. Satija, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As a last opportunity, two weeks' time is granted to the counsel for the petitioner to provide additional two sets of paper books, failing which the special leave petition shall stand dismissed without further reference to the Court.

(KUSUM LATA SYAL)  
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(SUMAN JAIN)  
BRANCH OFFICER