

ITEM NO.9

COURT NO.13

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 22337/2008

BAR COUNCIL OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BONNIE FOI LAW COLLEGE . & ORS.
(Office report on default)

Respondent(s)

Date :09-01-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.R. SHAH
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ardhendumauli Kumar Prasad, AOR
Mr. Piyush Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mohan Pandey, AOR
Mr. B. K. Satija, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

It is reported that needful has been done.

Hence, no orders are required to be passed in
the matter.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
A.R. -cum-P.S.

[Kailash Chander]
Asstt. Registrar